
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ARAV	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,172.72
2024-10-01 SIGNAL	FOUNDATION txn_0eHXopY -$2.97 $1,169.75
2024-10-01 PBCMISSISSAUGAON1344 txn_XGHEa0G -$1.86 $1,167.89
2024-10-02 TELLO	US txn_gnHEoZR -$6.21 $1,161.68
2024-10-02 Donation	from	SAM	LIU txn_AWHnKMk $25.00 $1,186.68
2024-10-03 SPACESHIP.COM*	9EICWG txn_zVHdZOV -$0.88 $1,185.80
2024-10-03 WMT	PLUS	Oct	2024 txn_GkHWOyX -$13.73 $1,172.07
2024-10-03 RAYCAST.COM txn_9KH4E4n -$10.00 $1,162.07
2024-10-04 CBC	CA	WATCH txn_p5HxnMM -$0.21 $1,161.86
2024-10-04 Subway	17658 txn_NQHgbrY -$7.53 $1,154.33
2024-10-05 SECOND	CUP txn_QmHZ4X2 -$4.98 $1,149.35
2024-10-05 CONNAUGHT	PLACE	PHARMACY txn_5wHr2py -$0.96 $1,148.39
2024-10-05 TORONTOSTARDIG txn_5wHr27E -$0.74 $1,147.65
2024-10-06 The	New	York	Times txn_yXHb2A2 -$1.50 $1,146.15
2024-10-07 DD/DOORDASHCHIPOTLE txn_gnHEYRw -$19.78 $1,126.37
2024-10-07 DD/DOORDASHKINTONRAMEN txn_d7HvGkr -$19.89 $1,106.48
2024-10-07 OAKBERRY txn_OXHVeEa -$20.78 $1,085.70
2024-10-12 INDIGO	976 txn_GkHWZQJ -$17.63 $1,068.07
2024-10-12 NYF3203 txn_vgHrgv2 -$7.83 $1,060.24
2024-10-12 STARBUCKS	COFFEE	#20687 txn_K9H7OYJ -$5.14 $1,055.10
2024-10-12 STARBUCKS	COFFEE	#20687 txn_EyHel6v -$5.64 $1,049.46
2024-10-12 STARBUCKS	COFFEE	#20687 txn_78HB7ar -$3.91 $1,045.55
2024-10-13 STAPLES	#257 txn_K9H7OeR -$3.46 $1,042.09
2024-10-13 SQ	*THE	KATHI	CO. txn_0eHXRz6 -$3.29 $1,038.80
2024-10-13 SQ	*TIFFIN	PROS	INC. txn_JxHL4R8 -$4.93 $1,033.87
2024-10-13 SHAWARMA	ROYALE	FOOD	T txn_qkH8kZl -$4.12 $1,029.75
2024-10-13 GULGUL	RESTAURANT txn_XGHEGrP -$8.23 $1,021.52
2024-10-13 TIM	HORTONS	#9290 txn_R2HMQKA -$10.76 $1,010.76
2024-10-13 CENTRAL	LIBRARY txn_evHzv8O -$2.91 $1,007.85
2024-10-14 INDIAN	RASOI	INC. txn_2zHkRq5 -$12.28 $995.57
2024-10-14 SHAWARMA	ROYALE	FOOD	T txn_brHOr2V -$9.05 $986.52
2024-10-14 PRESTO	FARE/5FCLH6F5WM txn_WBHQBRl -$3.10 $983.42
2024-10-14 SQ	*TIFFIN	PROS	INC. txn_K9H7OWq -$2.46 $980.96
2024-10-14 SQ	*THE	KATHI	CO. txn_0eHXRp8 -$10.70 $970.26
2024-10-14 STARBUCKS	COFFEE	#04303 txn_OXHVLZB -$4.90 $965.36
2024-10-15 SQ	*JUST	CATERING txn_OXHVLPG -$6.91 $958.45
2024-10-16 HCB*	COUNTERSPELL	BOST txn_yXHbdbW -$5.00 $953.45
2024-10-16 HCB*	COUNTERSPELL	BOST txn_AWHnGnY -$1.00 $952.45
2024-10-16 CAD	SODA	SNACK	VENDING txn_oyH5qwB -$2.36 $950.09
2024-10-16 HCB*	COUNTERSPELL	TAMP txn_MNHJQ59 -$5.00 $945.09
2024-10-17 PROTON	AG*	PROTON	AG txn_9KH4Ov4 -$10.90 $934.19
2024-10-17 HCB*	COUNTERSPELL	ATLA txn_R2HM0NG -$5.00 $929.19
2024-10-17 GOOGLE	*SERVICES txn_oyH5qPN -$8.20 $920.99
2024-10-17 HCB*	COUNTERSPELL	OTTA txn_d7HvLPy -$10.00 $910.99
2024-10-17 CAD	SODA	SNACK	VENDING txn_YRH9MkE -$2.91 $908.08
2024-10-17 UBER	*ONE txn_gnHE4pr -$9.99 $898.09
2024-10-17 HCB*	COUNTERSPELL	OTTA txn_lZHB4nl -$2.00 $896.09



2024-10-19 PANERA	BREAD	5113 txn_wNHKGB8 -$11.50 $884.59
2024-10-20 Uber txn_0eHXgbl -$5.49 $879.10
2024-10-20 PARAMOUNT	FINE	FOODS txn_EyHegAG -$8.19 $870.91
2024-10-20 NEBULA	SUBSCRIPTION txn_XGHENpY -$30.00 $840.91
2024-10-20 OTT*	DROPOUT txn_oyH5qen -$5.99 $834.92
2024-10-21 PRESTO	FARE/5F59N9ZM2S txn_LgHJaKw -$2.39 $832.53
2024-10-21 Uber txn_zVHd6kP -$3.90 $828.63
2024-10-21 Uber txn_ZeHmRdg -$26.03 $802.60
2024-10-22 Porkbun txn_brHOV5A -$19.05 $783.55
2024-10-22 DOORDASHDASHPASS txn_LgHJYQr -$8.33 $775.22
2024-10-23 CAD	SODA	SNACK	VENDING txn_kWHRXp0 -$2.35 $772.87
2024-10-23 CAD	SODA	SNACK	VENDING txn_5wHrMpN -$2.35 $770.52
2024-10-24 Patreon*	Membership txn_brHOGLJ -$2.17 $768.35
2024-10-24 RMI-SPORTSNET.CA/NOW txn_XGHElVl -$16.64 $751.71
2024-10-24 GENERATION.XYZ txn_EyHepRR -$26.00 $725.71
2024-10-25 GOOGLE	*SERVICES txn_BZHo6p4 -$8.17 $717.54
2024-10-26 PANERA	BREAD	5113 txn_wNHK5vJ -$11.45 $706.09
2024-10-27 SHELL	C21842 txn_XGHEloG -$5.86 $700.23
2024-10-27 PANDA	EXPRESS	60004 txn_K9H7BaW -$2.37 $697.86
2024-10-27 PANDA	EXPRESS	60004 txn_wNHK5qb -$12.57 $685.29
2024-10-27 Donation txn_R2HMOB9 -$1.81 $683.48
2024-10-30 SQ	*JUST	CATERING txn_MNHJqRm -$1.98 $681.50
2024-10-30 SQ	*JUST	CATERING txn_XGHE9L5 -$6.13 $675.37
2024-10-31 UBER	CANADA/UBEREATS txn_oyH5GVA -$30.29 $645.08
2024-10-31 The	New	York	Times txn_QmHZKyw -$2.00 $643.08
2024-10-31 COURTNEYPARK	LIBRARY txn_9KH4oXe -$0.72 $642.36

WITHDRAWN:	$555.36.	DEPOSITED:	$25.00. $642.36

Arav	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Arav's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


